



BID ABSTRACT				AMES CONSTRUCTION, INC.		BOGH ENGINEERING LLC		EMPIRE EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.		H&H GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.		KEC ENGINEERING		MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI		REYES CONSTRUCTION, INC.		RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		SEMA CONSTRUCTION		SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC		
Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
65	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,427.47	\$1,427.47	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	
66	ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,427.47	\$1,427.47	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	
67	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	
68	CLASS I ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RSP)	C.Y.	119	\$175.00	\$20,825.00	\$189.54	\$22,555.26	\$169.26	\$20,141.94	\$172.00	\$20,468.00	\$160.00	\$19,040.00	\$150.00	\$17,850.00	\$146.00	\$17,374.00	\$160.00	\$19,040.00	\$170.00	\$20,230.00	\$154.00	\$18,326.00	
69	CLASS V ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RSP)	C.Y.	260	\$160.00	\$41,600.00	\$171.41	\$44,566.60	\$57.23	\$14,879.80	\$119.00	\$30,940.00	\$150.00	\$39,000.00	\$160.00	\$41,600.00	\$142.00	\$36,920.00	\$140.00	\$36,400.00	\$170.00	\$44,200.00	\$155.00	\$40,300.00	
70	CLASS VIII ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RSP)	C.Y.	2,377	\$100.00	\$237,700.00	\$136.31	\$324,008.87	\$112.05	\$266,342.85	\$108.00	\$256,716.00	\$130.00	\$309,010.00	\$160.00	\$380,320.00	\$108.00	\$256,716.00	\$130.00	\$309,010.00	\$150.00	\$356,550.00	\$141.00	\$335,157.00	
71	CLASS IX ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RSP)	C.Y.	622	\$150.00	\$93,300.00	\$151.52	\$94,245.44	\$122.67	\$76,300.74	\$113.00	\$70,286.00	\$89.00	\$55,358.00	\$165.00	\$102,630.00	\$127.00	\$78,994.00	\$145.00	\$90,190.00	\$150.00	\$93,300.00	\$149.00	\$92,678.00	
72	ACCESS ROAD CRUSHED ROCK	C.Y.	657	\$160.00	\$105,120.00	\$113.49	\$74,562.93	\$106.91	\$70,239.87	\$113.00	\$74,241.00	\$130.00	\$85,410.00	\$85.00	\$55,845.00	\$112.00	\$73,584.00	\$180.00	\$118,260.00	\$180.00	\$118,260.00	\$133.00	\$87,381.00	
73	BACKING MATERIAL	C.Y.	483	\$170.00	\$82,110.00	\$682.74	\$329,763.42	\$81.96	\$39,586.68	\$128.00	\$61,824.00	\$145.00	\$70,035.00	\$130.00	\$62,790.00	\$125.00	\$60,375.00	\$225.00	\$108,675.00	\$170.00	\$82,110.00	\$160.00	\$77,280.00	
74	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RSP) FABRIC	S.Y.	2,226	\$7.00	\$15,582.00	\$14.63	\$32,566.38	\$8.25	\$18,364.50	\$8.00	\$17,808.00	\$7.00	\$15,582.00	\$6.00	\$13,356.00	\$6.00	\$13,356.00	\$6.00	\$13,356.00	\$6.00	\$13,356.00	\$4.50	\$10,017.00	
75	FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	60	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$214.11	\$12,846.60	\$367.08	\$22,024.80	\$86.00	\$5,160.00	\$135.00	\$8,100.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$62.00	\$3,720.00	
76	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$143,756.77	\$143,756.77	\$74,300.00	\$74,300.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$870,000.00	\$870,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	
77	STORMWATER AND NON STOMRWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$87,308.10	\$87,308.10	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$284,800.00	\$284,800.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	
78	NON STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,018.65	\$27,018.65	\$8,438.00	\$8,438.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$997,500.00	\$997,500.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	
79	EVMWD SEWER LINE RELOCATION (MONTE VISTA DRIVE)	EACH	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$335,439.00	\$335,439.00	\$198,522.36	\$198,522.36	\$292,000.00	\$292,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$294,000.00	\$294,000.00	\$575,000.00	\$575,000.00	\$227,700.00	\$227,700.00	\$315,000.00	\$315,000.00	
80	EVMWD SEWER LINE RELOCATION (SUMMER SAGE WAY)	EACH	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$105,768.00	\$105,768.00	\$28,216.45	\$28,216.45	\$124,400.00	\$124,400.00	\$133,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$134,300.00	\$134,300.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$54,300.00	\$54,300.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	
81	EVMWD WATERLINE RELOCATION	EACH	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$117,351.00	\$117,351.00	\$28,137.51	\$28,137.51	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$69,800.00	\$69,800.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
82	HYDROSEEDING	ACRE	15	\$4,800.00	\$72,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$48,750.00	\$9,124.40	\$136,866.00	\$5,300.00	\$79,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$93,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$88,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$157,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$78,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$46,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$82,500.00	
83	2 FOOT SPLIT FACE BLOCK WALL WITH MORTAR CAP AND WROUGHT IRON FENCE (ALTERNATE BID ITEM)	L.F.	1,494	\$150.00	\$224,100.00	\$136.87	\$204,483.78	\$193.89	\$289,671.66	\$208.00	\$310,752.00	\$196.00	\$292,824.00	\$300.00	\$448,200.00	\$162.00	\$242,028.00	\$120.00	\$179,280.00	\$230.00	\$343,620.00	\$182.00	\$271,908.00	
84	8 FOOT PILASTERS WITH PRECAST CAP (ALTERNATE BID ITEM)	EACH	50	\$3,500.00	\$175,000.00	\$4,591.67	\$229,583.50	\$4,858.88	\$242,944.00	\$3,760.00	\$188,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$230,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$240,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$187,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$180,000.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$155,000.00	
85	WROUGHT IRON FENCE (ALTERNATE BID ITEM)	L.F.	1,556	\$145.00	\$225,620.00	\$188.70	\$293,617.20	\$153.32	\$238,565.92	\$127.00	\$197,612.00	\$145.00	\$225,620.00	\$160.00	\$248,960.00	\$150.00	\$233,400.00	\$150.00	\$233,400.00	\$190.00	\$295,640.00	\$150.00	\$233,400.00	
86	VIBRATORY IMPACT MONITORING AND MITIGATION	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$126,126.00	\$126,126.00	\$26,434.53	\$26,434.53	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$68,800.00	\$68,800.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$20,919,977.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$22,043,143.49</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$19,621,297.99</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$18,935,473.30</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$21,858,056.10</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$19,698,771.37</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$22,657,524.90</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$23,967,756.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$24,925,442.03</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$23,957,550.80</b>	